
ORARIO 

15:50

15:55

15:58

16:00
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16:10

16:15 Via Corte Palazzo, 2

SCUOLA DELL'INFANZIA "S. GIOVANNI BOSCO"  

BELFIORE 

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2023/2024 

PERCORSO DI RITORNO

dal 15 Settembre 2023

BUS N. 1 - PERCORSO DI RITORNO 

FERMATE 

SCUOLA DELL'INFANZIA

Via Zerpa, 6

Via Moneta, 13

SCUOLA PRIMARIA

Via San Giovanni XXIII

Via A. De Gasperi
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